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WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL
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Don’t forget next week! BUS! BU!
Tuesday: Year 2 Donce Festival at
the Corn Exchange!

Thursday: Childrven going to-the Net-
ball and the children going to-
Gaywood for the Music performance!
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Congratulations to this week’s winners of the

44*

From Reception Class ¥

Harry & Adelyn g

From Class 1

Headteacher’s awards:

Emily & Stephen

From Class 2
Olivia & Elise
From Class 3
Ciaran & Leila
From Class 4
Millie & Chloe
From Class 5

From Class 6
Xavier & Ruby




Date
22.3.2022

24.03.2022

25.03.2022

29.03.2022

31.03.2022

1.04.2022
20.04.2022
21.4.2022
16.5.2022
19.5.2022
14.6.2022
22.6.2022
28.6.2022
05.7.2022
7.7.2022

10.7.2022
13.7.2022

12.7.2022

21.7.2022

5.9.2022

Who does this apply to
Year 2

Year 4
Selected Children

Selected Children

Selected members of
Junior Leadership Team

Selected Children

Year 6

EVERYONE ON
PARENTPAY!

EVERYONE
EVERYONE

Year 1
EVERYONE
Reception Class
Selected Children
Class 1

Selected Children
Reception Class
Year 6

Year 6
Year 5

EVERYONE

Teacher at the end
of the school year

EVERYONE

258 0 Rememoer

What is the event
Dance Festival—Corn Exchange

Stories of Lynn Trip

Bee Netball - St. Clements High
School

Music Workshop & Performance at
Gaywood Primary School

Trip to Springwood to celebrate the
opening of the Sixth Form Café

Netball Tournament— KES High
School.

Hilltops Residential Meeting

Friends of West Lynn Easter Cinema
4 - 6pm

Last day at school before Easter
BACK TO SCHOOL

Trip to Sandringham

Class and Group Photo's

Height and Weight Checks
Quadkids - LynnSport

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
Active Kids - Lynnsport

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange

Transition Day and Evening at St.
Clements High School

Residential Trip to Hilltops

Year 5 Opportunity Day at St.
Clements High School

Last day of term before Summer
Holidays

Welcome back to school

Teacher at the beginning
of the school year




