www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk Find us on Facebook and Twitter

Full diary on website



Email: office@westlynnprimary.co.uk

Contact Governors: chairofgovs@westlynnprimary.co.uk

WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL

18th March 2022



Gaywood for the Music performance!

Congratulations to this week's winners of the Headteacher's awards: From Reception Class Harry & Adelyn From Class 1 **Emily & Stephen** From Class 2 Olivia & Elise From Class 3 Ciaran & Leila From Class 4 Millie & Chloe From Class 5 Sarah & Bobbee leadteacher's Awart From Class 6 Xavier & Ruby Awesome

PRIJARY SCHOOT	Dates to	Remember
Date	Who does this apply to	What is the event
22.3.2022	Year 2	Dance Festival—Corn Exchange
	Year 4	Stories of Lynn Trip
24.03.2022	Selected Children	Bee Netball - St. Clements High School
	Selected Children	Music Workshop & Performance at Gaywood Primary School
25.03.2022	Selected members of	Trip to Springwood to celebrate the
	Junior Leadership Team	opening of the Sixth Form Café
29.03.2022	Selected Children	Netball Tournament— KES High School.
31.03.2022	Year 6	Hilltops Residential Meeting
	EVERYONE ON PARENTPAY!	Friends of West Lynn Easter Cinema 4 - 6pm
1.04.2022	EVERYONE	Last day at school before Easter
20.04.2022	EVERYONE	BACK TO SCHOOL
21.4.2022	Year 1	Trip to Sandringham
16.5.2022	EVERYONE	Class and Group Photo's
19.5.2022	Reception Class	Height and Weight Checks
14.6.2022	Selected Children	Quadkids - LynnSport
22.6.2022	Class 1	Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
28.6.2022	Selected Children	Active Kids - Lynnsport
05.7.2022	Reception Class	Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
7.7.2022	Year 6	Transition Day and Evening at St. Clements High School
10.7.2022 - 13.7.2022	Year 6	Residential Trip to Hilltops
12.7.2022	Year 5	Year 5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School
21.7.2022	EVERYONE Teacher at the end of the school year	Last day of term before Summer Holidays Teacher at the beginning
5.9.2022	EVERYONE	Welcome back to school